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1181  Tyler Reddick 14 514 0 0 13 0 2 0 1 0$369,874

1182  Matt Crafton 24 506 -8 -8 13 1 4 2 2 0$401,800

1083  Erik Jones # 19 505 -9 -1 13 4 1 1 3 0$382,264

954  Johnny Sauter 4 461 -53 -44 13 0 0 0 4 0$248,236

735  Cameron Hayley # 3 425 -89 -36 13 0 0 1 5 0$223,661

826  Daniel Hemric # 1 420 -94 -5 13 0 0 1 7 1$217,323

827  Timothy Peters 2 416 -98 -4 13 0 0 3 8 1$219,528

518  John Wes Townley 0 414 -100 -2 13 0 0 1 6 -2$231,205

319  Spencer Gallagher # 1 394 -120 -20 13 0 0 2 9 0$224,565

4110  Ben Kennedy 1 381 -133 -13 13 1 0 4 10 0$219,519

1111  Ray Black Jr. # 3 356 -158 -25 13 0 0 2 11 0$210,741

1012  Tyler Young 1 349 -165 -7 13 0 0 1 12 0$205,312

0013  Korbin Forrister # 0 289 -225 -60 13 0 0 4 13 0$191,366

0014  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 279 -235 -10 13 0 0 1 15 1$184,619

1015  Mason Mingus 1 259 -255 -20 11 0 0 5 17 2$157,504

4016  Justin Boston 1 255 -259 -4 9 0 0 3 14 -2$142,806

0017  Travis Kvapil 0 242 -272 -13 11 0 0 5 19 2$153,076

0018  Norm Benning 0 242 -272 0 13 0 0 10 18 0$169,475

3119  Brandon Jones 1 241 -273 -1 8 0 0 1 16 -3$141,199

2120  John H. Nemechek # 2 233 -281 -8 8 0 0 2 20 0$125,489

0021  Jordan Anderson 0 208 -306 -25 9 0 0 2 22 1$120,763

3022  Matt Tifft 0 189 -325 -19 7 0 0 3 21 -1$107,757

3223  Austin Theriault 1 166 -348 -23 5 0 0 0 23 0$103,439

2124  Cole Custer 7 159 -355 -7 5 0 1 0 24 0$104,005

0025  Ryan Ellis 0 148 -366 -11 8 0 0 4 25 0$117,530

0026  Tyler Tanner 1 136 -378 -12 6 0 0 2 28 2$88,772

0027  Timmy Hill 0 131 -383 -5 5 0 0 1 26 -1$77,488

2028  Joe Nemechek 0 129 -385 -2 4 0 0 0 27 -1$69,481

0029  Justin Jennings 1 126 -388 -3 9 0 0 8 31 2$108,941

0030  Wendell Chavous # 0 125 -389 -1 6 0 0 2 32 2$83,179

0031  Caleb Holman 0 117 -397 -8 5 0 0 1 29 -2$63,416

2232  Christopher Bell 5 114 -400 -3 3 0 1 0 30 -2$71,107

2033  James Buescher 0 100 -414 -14 3 0 0 0 33 0$44,239

0034  BJ McLeod 0 90 -424 -10 7 0 0 7 34 0$87,651

0035  Garrett Smithley 0 84 -430 -6 3 0 0 0 38 3$45,667

1036  Bryan Silas 0 73 -441 -11 3 0 0 1 35 -1$48,227

0037  Brandon Brown 0 64 -450 -9 3 0 0 1 36 -1$40,158

0038  Tommy Regan 0 55 -459 -9 3 0 0 2 37 -1$37,633

0039  Todd Peck 0 53 -461 -2 3 0 0 2 40 1$37,854

0040  Cody Coughlin 0 48 -466 -5 2 0 0 0 50 10$28,799

1141  Bobby Pierce 1 43 -471 -5 1 0 0 0 39 -2$29,997

0042  Caleb Roark 0 40 -474 -3 4 0 0 4 52 10$41,559

0043  Jake Griffin 0 35 -479 -5 2 0 0 2 41 -2$24,778

0044  Ken Schrader 0 33 -481 -2 1 0 0 0 42 -2$12,347

0045  Cody Ware 0 31 -483 -2 2 0 0 2 43 -2$25,067

0046  Donnie Neuenberger 0 29 -485 -2 2 0 0 2 44 -2$24,994

0047  Chris Fontaine 0 28 -486 -1 2 0 0 1 45 -2$27,750
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0048  Austin Hill 0 28 -486 0 2 0 0 1 46 -2$30,367

0049  Gray Gaulding 0 27 -487 -1 1 0 0 0 47 -2$13,663

0050  Jody Knowles 0 26 -488 -1 1 0 0 0 48 -2$14,252

0051  Kyle Martel 0 25 -489 -1 1 0 0 0 49 -2$14,393

0052  Sean Corr 0 24 -490 -1 1 0 0 0 51 -1$12,251

0053  Chad Finley 0 23 -491 -1 1 0 0 0 117 64$13,210

0054  Timothy Viens 0 21 -493 -2 1 0 0 1 53 -1$17,594

0055  Cody Erickson 0 19 -495 -2 1 0 0 0 54 -1$11,654

0056  Adam Edwards 0 14 -500 -5 2 0 0 2 55 -1$21,351

0057  Jesse Little 0 14 -500 0 1 0 0 1 56 -1$13,932

0058  Chad Boat 0 13 -501 -1 1 0 0 1 57 -1$8,964

0059  Stewart Hayward 0 12 -502 -1 1 0 0 1 58 -1$7,964

2260  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -514 -12 2 0 2 0 61 1$84,989

1161  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 1 1 0 59 -2$51,336

1162  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 1 1 0 60 -2$48,454

7463  Daniel Suarez(i) 0 0 -514 -12 7 0 0 0 62 -1$172,592

3264  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -514 -12 3 1 0 0 66 2$92,225

2165  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -514 -12 3 1 0 0 63 -2$59,976

1166  Ryan Newman(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 0 0 0 64 -2$33,959

1167  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 0 0 0 65 -2$26,768

2168  Scott Lagasse Jr.(i) 0 0 -514 -12 3 0 0 0 67 -1$76,390

3269  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -514 -12 3 0 0 0 68 -1$45,352

1170  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -514 -12 4 0 0 1 69 -1$52,851

2071  David Gilliland(i) 0 0 -514 -12 4 0 0 2 70 -1$61,815

0072  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 0 0 0 71 -1$13,446

0073  Alex Bowman(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 0 0 0 94 21$13,852

0074  Kyle Fowler(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 0 0 0 72 -2$15,373

0075  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 0 0 0 73 -2$11,891

0076  Michael Affarano(i) 0 0 -514 -12 4 0 0 4 74 -2$47,434

0077  Justin Marks(i) 0 0 -514 -12 1 0 0 1 75 -2$11,550

0078  Joey Gattina 0 0 -514 -12 1 0 0 1 76 -2$8,511

0079  Madeline Crane 0 0 -514 -12 0 0 0 0 77 -2$0

0080  Paige Decker 0 0 -514 -12 0 0 0 0 78 -2$0

0081  Clay Greenfield 0 0 -514 -12 0 0 0 0 79 -2$0

0082  Charles Buchanan 0 0 -514 -12 0 0 0 0 80 -2$0
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